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SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION -Continued. 

Articles. 

Window shade or blind rollers 
Wool, manufactures of— 

Blankets 
Cassimeres 
Cloths 
Coatings , 
Overcoatings 
Tweeds 
Felt-cloth, N.E.S 
Flannels 
Knitted goods (underwear, N.E.S.) 
Shawls 
Socks and stockings 
Undershirts and drawers 
Yarns 
All fabrics composed wholly or in 

part of wool 
Women's and children's dress goods 
Clothing, ready-made 
Carpets 
Felt, pressed, all kinds 
Other articles 

Total wool and woollens 
All other dutiable goods 
Additional duties, post entries over 

collections, &c 
Collections in Yukon Territory 

Total dutiable goods 74,625,088 

IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 
1898. 

22,337 

41,481 
62,173 

1,093,946 
485,642 

6,402 
413,353 
38,783 
56,959 

158,758 
54,422 

487,678 
40,362 

183,087 

3,008,011 
73,794 

898,297 
707,204 
136,030 
39,465 

7,985,847 
704,294 

Duty 
Collected, 

1898. 

7,773 

12,904 
19,286 

337,621 
149,477 

2,066 
127,208 
13,060 
17,773 
50,362 
14,500 

149,836 
12,736 
40,035 

936,602 
16,567 

282,439 
218,571 
24,897 
12,150 

2,438,090 
184,302 

40,716 
309,999 

22,157,788 
* Collected in Yukon Territory during 1898. f No returns. 

Value, 
1899. 

24,761 

39,972 
128,359 

1,440,825 
548,298 

8,993 
533,551 
40,215 
66,032 

212,125 
78,709 

648,442 
72,605 

293,710 

3,406,318 
50,139 

1,020,231 
931,788 
225,772 
129,718 

9,803,197 
829,590 

9,433,172 

Duty 
Collected, 

1899. 

8,665 

11,582 
35,285 

388,156 
144,961 

2,452 
141,936 
13,573 
18,337 
65,456 
18,738 

177,724 
22,563 
57,139 

971,038 
10,336 

313,052 
249,448 
39,824 
39,543 

2,698,580 
303,325 

71,006 
*38,385 

25,734,229 

Articles. 

IMPORTS OF FF.EE GOODS. 

THE MINE. 
Clay, China 

n fire 
n other 

Coal, anthracite and dust 
Emery 
Gravels and sands 
Litharge 
Ores of metals, all kinds 
Precious stones in the rough 
Diamonds, unset, diamond dust or bort and black diamonds. 
Salt, imported from the United Kingdom or any British Pos­

session or for the use of the sea or gulf fisheries 
Whiting 
Other articles of the mine 

IMPORTS FOR 
HOME CONSUMPTION. 

Value, 1898. Value, 1899. 

Total, articles of the mine. 

42,570 47,270 
22,969 30,443 
7,256 10,804 

5,847,685 6,490,509 
17,661 21,454 
43,287 42,209 
32,904 32,518 
155,583 153,952 
29,602 25,142 

328,539 382,724 

293,410 267,520 
25,761 34,310 
40,396 35,325 

6,887,623 7,574,180 
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