## SUMMARY OF IMPORTS FOR HOME CONSUMPTION -Continued.

	Imports for Home Consumption.			
Articles.	Value, 1898.	Duty Collected, 1898.	Value, 1899.	Duty Collected, 1899.
Window shade or blind rollers Wool, manufactures of—	\$	\$	\$	\$
	22,337	7,773	24,761	8,665
Blankets	41,481	12,904	39,972	11,582
	62,173	19,286	128,359	35,285
Cloths	1,093,946	337,621	1,440,825	388,156
	485,642	149,477	548,298	144,961
	6,402	2,066	8,993	2,452
Tweeds	413,353	127,208	533,551	141,936
	38,783	13,060	40,215	13,573
Flannels	56,959	17,773	66,032	18,337
Knitted goods (underwear, N.E.S.).	158,758	50,362	212,125	65,456
ShawlsSocks and stockings	54,422	14,500	78,709	18,738
	487,678	149,836	648,442	177,724
Undershirts and drawers	40,362	12,736	72,605	22,563
	183,087	40,035	293,710	57,139
part of wool	3,008,011	936,602 16,567	3,406,318 50,139	971,038 10,336
Clothing, ready-madeCarpets	898,297	282,439	1,020,231	313,052
	707,204	218,571	931,788	249,448
Felt, pressed, all kinds	$136,030 \\ 39,465$	24,897 12,150	$\begin{array}{c} 225,772 \\ 129,718 \end{array}$	$39,824 \\ 39,543$
Total wool and woollens All other dutiable goods	7,985,847	2,438,090	9,803,197	2,698,580
	704,294	184,302	829,590	303,325
Additional duties, post entries over collections, &c	, <del>.</del>	40,716 309,999	·····	71,006 *38,385
Total dutiable goods *Collected in Yukon Territory du		22,157,788 No returns.	89,433,172	25,734,229

Articles.	Imports for Home Consumption.		
TH VIOLES.	Value, 1898.	Value, 1899.	
IMPORTS OF FREE GOODS.	s	\$	
THE MINE.			
Clay, China	42,570	47,270	
" fire	22,969	30,443	
" other. Coal, anthracite and dust	7,256	10,804	
Emery	5,847,685 $17,661$	6,490,509 $21,454$	
Gravels and sands.	43,287	42,209	
Litharge	32,904	32,518	
Ores of metals, all kinds	155,583	153,952	
Precious stones in the rough	29,602	25,142	
Diamonds, unset, diamond dust or bort and black diamonds.	328,539	382,724	
Salt, imported from the United Kingdom or any British Pos-			
session or for the use of the sea or gulf fisheries	293,410	267,520	
Whiting	25,761	34,310	
OMOL WINDOWS OF BUE INTUC	40,396	35,325	
Total, articles of the mine	6,887,623	7,574,180	